July 2021
Su|Mo| Tu [We]| Th | Fr | Sa
1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 110
11112 (13|14 [ 15] 16| 17
18119 (20| 21| 22| 23| 24
25126271281 29(30] 31
Auqgust 2021
Su|Mo| Tu [We]| Th | Fr | Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 |[(9)] 10[11]12] 1314
15116 (17118 (19] 20 ] 21
22 1 23241251126 27| 28
29 | 30 { 31
September 2021
Su|Mo| Tu |[We]| Th | Fr | Sa
1 2 3 4
5 7 8 9 [10] 11
12 |1 13 (14| 15[ 16| 17 ] 18
191 20 (21122 (23] 24 ] 25
26 | 27 [ 28] 29 ] 30
October 2021
Su|Mo| Tu [We]| Th | Fr | Sa
1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 121 13|14 ] 15{ 16
17118 (19120 21| 22| 23
24 |1 25 [ 26| 27128 (29| 30
31
November 2021
Su|Mo| Tu [We]| Th | Fr | Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6
8 9 | 10 12 | 13
141 15(16 | 17 (18] 19 ] 20
21 27
28 | 29 | 30
December 2021
Su|Mo| Tu [We]| Th | Fr | Sa
1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 [10] 11
12 | 13| 14

19

26

Clarke County Schools
School Year 2021-2022

Aug 4-6
Aug 9
Sept 6
Oct 8

Oct 11
Oct 12
Nov 11
Nov 22-26
Dec 17
Dec 17
Jan 3

Jan 4

Jan 17
Feb 18
Feb 21
Mar 11
Mar 28-Apr 1
Apr 15

Apr 18

May 27

O

Teacher Inservice
1st Day for Students
Labor Day

End 1st 9wks

Fall Holiday
Inservice

Veterans" Day
Thanksgiving Days
End Term 1
Christmas Holidays
Teachers Return
First Day Term 2

ML King Holiday
Inservice
President's Day

End of 9wks

Spring Break

Good Friday Holiday
Inservice

Last Day for Students

Last Day for Teachers

1st/Last Day of Term
Inservice Day

January 2022

Su

Mo | Tu

We

Th

Fr

Sa

5

6

3 |[(D
10 | 11

12

13

14

15

16

A 18

19

20

21

22

24 | 25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Febr

uary

2022

Su

Mo | Tu

We

Th

Fr

Sa

1

2

3

718

9

10

11

12

13

14 | 15

16

17

18

19

20

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

March 2

022

Su

Mo | Tu

We

Th

Fr

Sa

1

2

3

718

9

10

11

12

14| 15

16

17

18

19

21 | 22

23

24

25

26

April 2022

Su

Mo | Tu

We

Th

Fr

4 | 5

6

7 | 8|

10

11112

13

14

17

18 | 19

20

21

22

24

25| 26

27

28

29

May 2022

Su

Mo | Tu

We

Th

Fr

Sa

2 13

4

5

6

9 110

11

12

13

14

15

16 | 17

18

19

20

21

22

24

25

26

@D

28

i

31

Ju

ne 2022

Su

Mo | Tu

We

Th

Fr

Sa

1

2

6 | 7

8

9

10

11

12

13114

15

16

17

18

19

20121

22

23

24

25

26

27 | 28

29

30



https://www.calendarpedia.com/

